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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-2020 

ACADEMIC TERM IMPORTANT DATES 

Fall I, 2019 Monday, September 16, 2019 – Sunday, November 10, 2019 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Sunday, September 22, 2019 

Mid-Terms:  Monday, October 7, 2019 – Sunday, October 13, 2019 

☼ Holiday: Monday, October 14, 2019 (Columbus Day) 

Final Exams:  Monday, November 4, 2019 – Sunday, November 10, 2019 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday, November 10, 2019 

Fall II, 2019 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 – Sunday, January 19, 2020 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Sunday, November 17, 2019 

☼ Holiday: Monday, November 11, 2019 (Veteran’s Day) 

☼ Thanksgiving Break: Thursday, November 28 – Sunday, December 1 

Mid-Terms:  Monday, December 2, 2019 – Sunday, December 8, 2019 

☼ Break: Monday, December 23, 2019 – Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Classes resume January 2, 2020 

Final Exams:  Monday, January 13, 2020 – Sunday, January 19, 2020 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday, January 19, 2020 

☼ Break: Monday, January 20 – Sunday, January 26, 2020 

Spring I, 2020 Monday, January 27, 2020 – Sunday, March 22, 2020 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Sunday, February 2, 2020 

Mid-Terms:  Tuesday, February 18, 2020 – Sunday, February 23, 2020 

☼ Holiday: Monday, February 17, 2020 (Presidents’ Day) 

Final Exams:  Monday, March 16, 2020 – Sunday, March 22, 2020 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday, March 22, 2020 

☼ Break: Monday, March 23, 2020 – Sunday, March 29, 2020 

Spring II, 2020 Monday, April 6, 2020 – Sunday, May 31, 2020 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Saturday, April 11, 2020 

☼ Holiday: Sunday, April 12, 2020 (Easter) 

Mid-Terms:  Monday, April 27, 2020 – Sunday, May 3, 2020 

☼ Holiday: Monday, May 25, 2020 (Memorial Day) 

Final Exams:  Tuesday, May  26, 2020 – Sunday, May 31, 2020 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday, May 31, 2020 

Summer I, 2020 Monday, June 1, 2020 – Sunday, July 26, 2020 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Sunday, June 7, 2020 

Mid-Terms:  Monday, June 22, 2020 – Sunday, June 28, 2020 

☼ Holiday: Friday, July 3, 2020 (Independence Day Observed) 

☼ Holiday: Saturday, July 4 2020 (Independence Day) 

Final Exams:  Monday, July 20, 2020 – Sunday, July 26, 2020 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday July 26, 2020 

Summer II, 2020 Monday, July 27, 2020 – Sunday, September 20, 2020 

Add / Drop Period Ends:  Sunday, August 2, 2020 

Mid-Terms:  Monday, August 17, 2020 – Sunday, August 23, 2020 

☼ Holiday: Monday, September 7, 2020 (Labor Day) 

Final Exams:  Tuesday, September 14, 2020 – Sunday, September 20, 2020 

Last Day of Classes:  Sunday, September 20, 2020 

☼ Break: Monday, September 21, 2020 – Sunday, September 27, 2020 

 

 


